CITY ENGINEERING
Application for the Approval of Subcontractors on Public Works Contracts

Contract No.: 7933

Contract Name: Penn Park Parking Lot and Site Improvements

Contractor: S & L Underground, inc.

\ . o
Contract Value: $376,105.25

tn accomance with Section 108 of the Specifications, | request the approval of the following subcontractorsto be engaged by our com pany

for this contract:

Mailing addresses of the subcontractors are attached.

| agres that! am fully responsible for the acts and omissions of the subcontractors and | understand that the City's approval does notcreate
any contractual relationship between any of the subcontractors and the City. | further agree that, if during the term of the contract, itis
necessary to amend this list of subcontractors, | shall request and obtain approval of the City Engineer, in writing and prior to alowing any
work by the subcontractor(s). In those nstances where the amended list inwlves MBE, WBE, or SBE subcontractors, | shall also obtah the

approval of the Depantment of Givil Rights.

c ; Vo % § Value of Check as Appliss CITY USE ONLY
emparny ype on 1o Value  Contract  ype ' e | gpe | BVC Compliant  PreQ Ap';:;v”'ed
 Ir's Const. & Landsoaping, Inc, * landscaping & crosion 713 2682840 . [] OYONOnNa [ NN
?Burse Surveying & Engineering  staking L4z 832500 [ [ CIYDINLDINA B oo
Tri County Paving, Inc. asphalt 215 4569343 [ OO |OvyoONON O O
TW Schultz Const. Co., Inc. | conerste 208 6220 [ OO 1QOyOnNONa [ N
Brickline Inc. pavement marking w9 e72s00 ] 13 0OvONONA [ 1
O OojOvOsOn 0O 0O
- O OojOojOvondn 0O 0O
O OO0 |OvOnOna 00 00
O 0|0 OvOosvds 0O O
O 0O|0|OvOsOs OO
- O OjOjdvOsdNn 0O 0O
00|0|OvOnOwm O 0
O 0Oj0o(ovOsOs O O
Total 162,734 ‘i* -
Date Submitted: (‘0 {3:‘( i) ZO V‘\ Signed: f:%;\;)}ylaf\[ﬁ\({ﬁwa ~~~~~ -
FOR CITY USE ONLY
App roved Disapproved Approved in Part '
L{g_ gfi % of contractis subcontracted
Date: Signed:
Robert ¥, Phillips, P.E., City Engineer
Distributlon:  Confracter
Project Engineeriarager

Construction Engheer
Construction Office Fle




