
 

F:\Encommon\Misc\MARSHA\2017 Council Meeting\Oct 31\Contract 7999.doc 
1 

 
 
PROJECT    CONTRACTOR  AMOUNT OF BID 
 

 

 

CONTRACT NO. 7999 
N. HANCOCK STREET RECONSTRUCTION ASSESSMENT DISTRICT - 2018 
 
                      CAPITOL UNDERGROUND, INC.  $1,411,557.50 
                            
 
 
 
 

                                                                                                                   

                                                                                                                   
Acct. No. 11469-402-170:54410(91350)       $395,066.30 
Contingency 8%+      31,603.70 
Sub Total $426,670.00 
 
Acct. No. 11469-402-177:54435(91232)             $69,540.00 
Contingency 8%+      5,560.00 
Sub Total $75,100.00 
 
Acct. No. 11469-402-176:54430(96882)       $15,285.00 
Contingency 8%+      1,225.00 
Sub Total $16,510.00 
 
Acct. No. 11469-402-174:54445(91345)             $177,480.46 
Contingency 8%+      14,199.54 
Sub Total $191,680.00 
 
Acct. No. 11469-83-173:54445(91345)       $357,876.24 
Contingency 8%+      28,633.76 
Sub Total $386,510.00 
 
Acct. No. 11469-86-179:54445(91360)             $396,309.50 
Contingency 8%+      31,700.50 
Sub Total $428,010.00 
 
 
 
 
 
GRAND TOTAL $1,524,480.00 

   
 
 
 


