
 
F:\Encommon\Misc\MARSHA\2017 Council Meeting\June 20\Contract 7933.doc 

1 

 
 
PROJECT    CONTRACTOR  AMOUNT OF BID 
 
 
 
CONTRACT NO. 7933 
PENN PARK PARKING LOT AND SITE IMPROVEMENTS  
$322,455.25 (BASE BID) + $53,650.00 (ALT. #1) 
 
                      S & L UNDERGROUND, INC.  $376,105.25 
                            
 
 
 
 
                                                                                                                   
                                                                                                   
Acct. No. 17137-51-130:54250 (91336)        $376,105.25 
Contingency 8%+      30,094.75 
 
GRAND TOTAL $406,200.00 

   


