
 
F:\Encommon\Misc\MARSHA\2017 Council Meeting\March 21\Contract 7500.doc 

1 

 
 
PROJECT    CONTRACTOR  AMOUNT OF BID 
 
 
 
CONTRACT NO. 7500 
UNIT WELL 31 WATER TREATMENT PLANT 
 
                     MIRON CONSTRUCTION CO.INC.  $5,926,884.30 
                            
 
 
 
 
                                                                                                                   
                                                                                                                   
Acct. No. 10434-86       $5,926,884.30 
Contingency 8%+      474,155.70 
 
 
GRAND TOTAL $6,401,040.00 

   
 
 
 


