
 
F:\Encommon\Misc\MARSHA\2017 Council Meeting\July 11\Contract 7726.doc 

1 

 
 
PROJECT    CONTRACTOR  AMOUNT OF BID 
 
 
 
CONTRACT NO. 7726 
POLICE DEPARTMENT MIDTOWN DISTRICT 
 
                      MIRON CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.  $7,518,738.00 
                            
 
 
 
 
                                                                                                                   
                                                                                                                   
Acct. No. 10390-31-140: 53310 (90924)      $7,518,738.00 
Contingency 8%+      601,502.00 
 
GRAND TOTAL $8,120,240.00 

   
 
 
 


