CITY ENGINEERING Revigions # /

Application for the Approval of Subcontractors on Public Works Contracts

Contract No.: 7500
Contract Name: Unit Well 31 Water Treatment Plant
Contractor: Miron Construction Co., Inc.

Contract Value: $5,926,884.30

Inaccordance with Section 109 of the Specifications, 1 request the approval of the following subcontractorstobe engaged by our company
for this contract:

Mailing addresses of the subcontractors are attached.

| agree that| am fully responsible for the acts and omissions of the subcontractors and | understand that the City's approval does not create
any contractual relationship between any of the subcontractors and the City. | further agree that, if during the term of the contract, itis
necessary to amend this list of subcontractors, | shall request and obtain approval of the City Engineer, in writing and prior to alowing any
work by the subcontractor(s). In those instances where the amended list inwlves MBE, WBE, or SBE subcontractors, | shall also obtain the
approval of the Department of Civil Rights. )

7 Company Type of Work e | 8 alueof | Check as Applies CITY USE ONLY
642 Cppital Erectors| Steel Install 25,000 wee | mee | see | BVC Compliant | PreQ | , =% |
039 zander Solutions| Air Barrier 17,895 00 |0 M IKyONONa | OO 'Kl
879  [nPw Metal Panels 165,200 |0 |O |MvOnOna | O | K
807 | Maly Roofing |Membrane Roof 122, 78QN|___1 O |0 |OvONONa | ]
/79 | Omni Paint Painting 106,20Qj]:] O |0 (OvOonbOn | X O
3p.00 Monona Plumbing|Sitework, 1,778,062 0 0O (O OvONOINA | [ O
Plumbing, FP O |o|o|ovonowm | K| O
Rt Thermo Dynamics|HVAC 157,750 0 (O (0O [OvyONONA L]
2259 |Next Electric |Electrical 1,338,620/ 0 |0 |O |OvONONa | O | O
o.4Y§ | IBS (Next Sub)| Door Security $28,700 |0 |0 | X |KyONCINA |:]
0.55 | Payne & Dolan |Asphalt 32,7500 |0 (0O | KyONONA | [ X
/45 |Municipal Well|Well Pump g5,731| 00 |0 (0O 1OvONDINA | K [l
=25 |patriot Fence |Fence 121,620 0 (0O 0O |OvyONONA | O O
/:¢9 |Living Landscapes $64,469 0 |0 X [OYONONA | M@ | O
JREVISION #E£) Totalﬁ'/’()w’zj’%‘t’(>
Date Submitted:__ > ~2 L/ Signed// V"é (/g“@q
7=
FOR CITY USE ONLY ’
[l App roved [l Disapproved ] Approved in Part
[ Ggady % of contractis subcontracted
Date: Signed:

Robert F. Phillips, P.E., City Engineer

Distribution: Contractor
Project EngineerManager
Construction Engneer
Construction Office Fie




