CITY ENGINEERING
Application for the Approval of Subcontractors on Public Works Contracts

Contract No.: 7500

Contract Name: Unit Well 31 Water Treatment Plant

Contractor:

Miron Construction Co., Inc.

Contract Value: $5,926,884.30

Inaccordance with Section 109 of the Specifications, | request the approval of the following subcontractorstobe engaged by our company
for this contract:

Mailing addresses of the subconfractors are attached.

! agree that! am fully responsible for the acts and omissions of the subcontractors and [ understand that the City's approval does not create
any contractual relationship between any of the subcontractors and the City. | further agree that, if during the term of the contract, it is
necessary to amend this list of subcontractors, | shall request and obtain approval of the City Engineer, in writing and prior fo alowing any
work by the subcontractor(s). In those instances where the amended list inwlves MBE, WBE, or SBE subcontractors, | shall aiso obtain the

approval of the Department of Civil Rights.

ReNsips 2.
Company Type of Work Voo | SValeOT | Check as Applies CITY USE ONLY
Capital Erectors| gteel Install 24,644 wee | mee | see | BVC Compliant | PreQ Apmva'ed
Zander Solutions| Air Barrier 23,3710 |0 |O vyONONA | O X
APW Metal Panels 163,810 |0 |0 [WyOnOw | O
Maly Roofing |Membrane Roof 121, 25C&|:1 OO0 | XyO~NONa | K
Omni Paint Painting 110,425" O 0O [KyO~nONA ]
Monona Plumbing|Sitework, 1,838,456NE] O{0O (KdyO~NOnNa | B
Plumbing, F'P OO |0 |RKyONDONa K
Thermo Dynamics|HVAC 157,750 0 |0 |0 [KYONONA | B
Next Electric |Electrical 1,367,965 00 |00 |10 [KAyYONDONA | X
IBS (Next Sub)| Door Security $28,700 |0 0|0 | ®yONONA | O X
Payne & Dolan |Asphalt 31,8500 |00 (O |R®yONONa | O | K
Municipal Well|Well Pump sg,103( 0 |0 |O |KyYONONA Kl
Patriot Fence |Fence ip7,008| 0 |0 10 (HAyONONA | K | K
Living Landscapes 864,469 0 |0 |0 IKIYONDONA <] K
Total
Date Submitted: Signed: SEE Lrai &
FOR CITY USE ONLY
] App roved ] Disapproved ] Approved in Part
7& 8:5 % of contractis subcontracted
Date: Signed:
Robert F. Phillips, P.E., City Engineer
Distribution:

Contractor LW Cm,ﬁ,,&a W‘HL (64/& —

Project EnginesrManager

Construction Engineer iy
Construction Office Fie W




CITY ENGINEERING
Application for the Approval of Subcontractors on Public Works Contracts

Contract No.: 7500
Contract Name: Unit Well 31 Water Treatment Plant
Contractor: Miron Construction Co., Inc.

Contract Value: $5,926,884.30

In accordance with Section 109 of the Specifications, | request the approval of the following subcontractorsto be engaged by our company
for this contract:

Mailing addresses of the subcontractors are attached.

| agree that | am fully responsible for the acts and omissions of the subcontractors and | understand that the City’s approval does not create
any contractual relationship between any of the subcontractors and the City. | further agree that, if during the term of the contract, itis
necessary to amend this list of subcontractors, | shall request and obtain approval of the City Engineer, in writing and prior to alowing any
work by the subcontracton(s). In those instances where the amended list involves MBE, WBE, or SBE subcontractors, | shall also obtain the

approval of the Department of Civil Rights. ﬁf/V(S/oA/éL
Company Type of Work Vaof)ue sc\g?"tl:z;f Check as Applies CITY USE ONLY
Badgerland Rebar Install 27,125 wee | mee | see | BVC Compliant | PreQ | , %
Cattell Site Concrete 37,7240 |0 |O [mvOnOwe | O Bd
Wynn Jones Fume Hood 8,111 uD 010 |[dyOnOna | O X
Sciachitano |Caulking 12,879 0 |O |0 [KIvyO~NONa | O
OVHD of Madisgn 34,0370 |0 |0 [®vONON | O] X
O |0 |0 |[=yONDON | O] K
O |00 (Ovosdna | O O
0 I I O G I N 7 N O
O 0Of(0{dvyO~nAn | O O
O|0O|(0jOvyaoNd~ | O O
OO0 (0O |OvO~NON |+ O M
OO (0O (OvO~NON | O 0
OO0 (OvONONa | O n
O O(0O|(avaNOdONa - O O
Tota%”?,l 317 693‘0/10/ ‘
8-20-18 Mé (" /g/&"?
Date Submitted: Signed: e :
FOR CITY USE ONLY
O App roved | Disapproved [] Approved in Part
75?, &5 % of contractis subcontracted
Date: Signed:

Robert F. Phillips, P.E., City Engineer

Distribution: Contractor
Project EngineerManager
Construction Engineer
Construction Office Fie




XSX-3srigns 00SL

uopdwaxs 1oy 3senbay 1o Jena) 3y
soualdde vwmc Tilm uayy ‘sprodal A1 ug uo
‘L1YM J9pUn umoys jou apesl NV uondwsxs
apesinw Jo 3(3uis Joj 2(q18113 10U §] -330N

UI0YIP3IM Wepy
13gsnug die 151083100

31IS NG LON LIS NO 1ON ~(33N SAVS di
pa1sI7 10N Ui § apeuy 3Suis > Jaloge pasiioy|  313/dwo) N _ | 90U e judy |edopsd
‘IS17 40320JU02GNS UO 10U SGNS
SUON uiw g spes] 9jduis > Jaureg ay|  s19jdwio) YN SuUOI3N|OS Japuez
Ul $ 3peaL BBuIS > pooH awng| 339jdwo) VN S$2UOT UUAM
IVAH J91IWEIS JO [elBW IVAH JVAH]  9191dwo) s1edwo) solweuAq owuay

199Us JO4 SBlIW 06 UIYIM  “USnyWes)s ‘[erpwisays

weJsgoud ou DYAH LIV

Bupynpy|  9191dwo) vN ouelyIeIdS
so03esado ‘saloqe] ‘uosey uiw § spesg s|Suls > J19do ‘Ja10qE€] ‘uose 918.0u0) 2us|  9319jdwo) VN [131e) d puowAey
Jojesado pue ysioqgey uiw ¢ ape.y 38uIs > jeydsy| 219|dwio) YN uejoqQ 13 suAed
Pa31s17 10N 3jgessnuasdde-jonN 4030343 9dusy ERVER wum_QEou wuw_anu ﬁwu:mcwuc_m_\/_ cmw_v: U3 Jolled
ujw § apes 9j8urs > 9191dwo) VN UOCSIPEIA JO 100( PEIYLSAQD
Isize[n wesoud uiureny op - Jejuieq 193ulRd Sunuied|  333jdwon 219]dwo) juted 1@ SSejo uwQ
UBDLIID(Y UBDUIPIB 1 LYM uepLs3 o3| a3dwo) a19|dwo) 3110313 1XeN
Jajjeisul dwing/J9||LQ JIPM I U1 3jgeadiuasdde-joN s3|jeisu| duing dund jjam|  918|dwio) S1ejdwo) dwingd 3 |I9M JedIDiuniy
Jo1e19dQ pue Jsquinid sonuasddy 121314 Japjuds 103e19dO uoipajosd auy Buiqunid yomaus|  919|dwo) SRdwo) UoII31044 3Ji4 73 Bulquin|d BUCUOA|

- 103es2dQ 1B JBQUIN[d 1IVM  “JoNK Japjuds “4aquin|d
J13400JdIB1BMN PUB J13)00Y 12400y 1 IVM 184001d133BAN 78 42J00Y jooy suriquan|  I19jdwo) s19idwo) 8uiyjooy Ajey
3|qeaoiusidde-jon s1adeaspuer 919jdwo) 919idwo) sadeaspue] SulAr]
JNIOM ol ulw ¢ apeJ| 9j8uls > lieasug 9a1s) 919jdwo) VN $10102.43 |9916 jeuded
J2uadie) J2uadied 1 1Ym J9uadien sjaued [e@in}  919jdwo) 919 dwo) nesnen JO S19Npodd |BINRSUYIIY
JDIOM U0 uiw § apeu] afsuls > JIOA U0 [eisurtegay|  91s|dwio) VN 1012813 3uIp|Ing [EISIN pueliaSpeg
I310GR| J03RIadO USNIOM UMOUS SSpRJY |8 11V J93i0M [easusn| 919|dwio) 919|dwo) UOIIDNIISUOD) UOIIIA|

uoJf ‘UoseW JUaWaD ‘4juadied ‘Jakepoug uoJ) pug ‘so3esado ‘Jaloge|

‘Je1uadies “ssAepoug
Bunsyy sonuaiddy L1vm JAd JNd IS17 JoJenuodqns 2oueldwo) | uomiaded HOLOVHLINOD
uo uUMoys sapeJj wotd y4o jo adAL NS [enbauigd

000'887$ WNWIUIW dpeJl-Nin
000'65$ Wnwiulw spe.y 3|Suls

VN Md - 9184 DAY L10T




